3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ EPF Series
Polyethersulfone Membrane Filters
3M™ LifeASSURE™ EPF Filter Cartridges have been designed to provide fast rinse-up
time and flow rates with low pressure drop for process water, ultrapure water and
aqueous based chemical applications. The hydrophilic PES membrane with polypropylene
hardware construction provides excellent chemical and thermal compatibility.

* Specific aqueous pressure drop at ambient temperature for a single length equivalent (10") cartridge.
For multiple cartridge lengths, divide the total flow by the number of equivalent lengths.
3M™ LifeASSURE™ EPF Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Type Filter Rating (µm) Configuration Length (Inches) End-modification O-ring Material
EPF 004 – 0.04µm
020 – 0.20µm F
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
C – 222 O-Ring & Spear
F – 222 O-Ring & Flat Cap
B – Fluorocarbon
H – Clear Silicone
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
Intended Use and Product Selection: 3M™ LifeASSURE™ EPF Series Filter cartridges are intended for use in industrial, process water, ultrapure water and high purity chemical filtration applications of aqueous